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2023 Vocal Pedagogy Institute Conservatory

Campus Housing Application

SU ID#

Participant Name (if applicable)

Home Street Address

City, State, Zip Code

Email Address

Preferred Day Time Phone

Select according to arrival/departure needs.

DEADLINE FOR HOUSING
RESERVATION & PAYMENT:

June 23, 2023

Reserve Early! Eeserve carly to assure
aspace availability.

Keep a copy of this form for your
records.

Arrangements for off-campus housing
are made individually by participants
directly with the hotel/facility.

On campus housing includes 3 meals
a day; Allen Dining Hall will post
hours weekly; if open for additional
meals, please enjoy at no additional
cost. Meal offerings subject to change.

July 7 Friday _ Private - : .

July 8 Saturday __ Private :

July 9 Sunday __Private Questions, please contact:

July 10 Monday __ Private |
” e Ht:ﬁ{!'ﬂ-’&lﬁ[]]‘lﬁ: SUMMETPIOSTAam s s . el

July 11 Tuesday _Private Fees/payments: hornetcentralidsu edu

July 12 Wednesday __Private Dining: dining@=w.edy

July 13 Thursday __ Private

July 14 Friday _ Private

July 15 Saturday __ Private

July 16 Sunday _ Private

Housing Total: (# of days) x $85,/day = § Please fax or mail form and payment to:

All rooms are private occupancy rooms with twin XL beds. A
limited amount of linen packets are provided on a first come
first served basis.

Shenandoah University
Hornet Central
1460 University Drive
Winchester, VA 22601
Fax: 540.665.5433

Housing Payment Section: I would like to pay with a (select option below):

A Check (enclose check payable to: Shenandoah University)

A Debit/Credit Card (VISA, MasterCard, AMEX or Discover- (A 1.5% service fee applies and will be in addition to

the amount noted below)

I authorize Shenandoah University to charge my credit card in the amount of $

Cardholder Name (Print):

Address:

Cardholder Signature:

Payment Card#

Exp. Date:




